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INDUSTRY SUPPORT IS OUR SPECIALTY

Tap into our expertise and explore  
our resources at www.apawood.org

TECHNICAL AND  
PRODUCT SUPPORT

For nearly 90 years, APA has proudly supported the industry in creating structural 
wood products of exceptional strength, quality and reliability and helped building 
professionals create resilient, sustainable and code-compliant structures.

CONSTRUCTION AND  
DESIGN GUIDANCE

ON-DEMAND  
EDUCATION

QUALITY  
ASSURANCE
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Item No. 7102S18

2018 IRC® WOOD WALL  BRACING PROVISIONS

A GUIDE TO THE

This illustrative guide was developed to help building designers, builders, building officials and others using the code in the application of the lateral bracing requirements of the 2018 International Residential Code® (IRC).
While bracing is just one of many important factors to consider when designing, performing plan review, building, or inspecting a structure, it is a common source of confusion and misapplication. The authors identify and explain the key elements of bracing and demystify the prescriptive bracing provisions of the IRC. 

TOPICS COVERED INCLUDE:

 Understanding the wind and seismic forces that act on a house History of bracing and how it works
 Learning the “language” of bracing
 The physical limits under which bracing can be used
 Bracing options available to the builder/designer
 Rules for the use of bracing
 Determining how much bracing is required  with adjustments and variations
 Connection details for bracing units
 Cripple walls and foundations
 Special bracing provisions for stone  and masonry veneer
 Whole house considerations

The basic concepts, historical perspective and the correct application of the IRC bracing provisions are presented in a logical format incorporating appropriate examples, specific applications and suggested solutions.
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Strength Through  
Connections
The Engineered Wood Technology Association is the leading North American 
organization of suppliers to the engineered wood products industry.

Learn more about the benefits of EWTA membership:
WWW.ENGINEEREDWOOD.ORG 

EWTA membership provides vital 
connections with your customers 
in the North American engineered 
wood industry through a variety of 
networking platforms.

EWTA’s Engineered Wood Journal 
provides a highly cost-effective 
method to deliver your advertising 
message to a target-rich readership 
of your customers.

EWTA’s Info Fair  
supplier exhibition,  
held in conjunction with  
APA – The Engineered Wood 
Association’s annual meeting, 
provides face-to-face opportunities 
with key decision-makers. 

7011 So. 19th St., Tacoma, WA 98466-5333 ■ 253-620-7483 

ewta@engineeredwood.org ■ LaDauna.Wilson@apawood.org

JOIN

EXHIBIT

ADVERTISE

Save the Date!2023 APA ANNUAL MEETING AND EWTA INFO FAIROctober 14-17, 2023JW Marriott Desert Springs Resort & Spa, Palm Desert, CA

EWTA-2022-PanelWorldMag.indd   1EWTA-2022-PanelWorldMag.indd   1 10/4/2022   10:45:56 AM10/4/2022   10:45:56 AM
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ABOMINABLE WHITE MOCHA
ANGEL FOOD CAKE
BAKLAVA
BANANA BLIZZARD
BERRY & THE BEAST
BIGFOOT EXTREME CHOCOLATE
BLUEBERRY ACAI TART
BLUEBERRY BURST
CARROT CAKE
CHOCO-NUTTY YETI  (NUTELLA)
COOKIES ‘N CREAM
DETOX
EGGNOG
ESPRESSO
EURO TART
GINGERBREAD SNAP
GREEK BLACK CHERRY
GREEK LEMON
GREEK PLAIN
HAWAIIAN PINEAPPLE
HIMALAYAN CHOCOLATE
HUCKLEBERRY
IN THE WILDBERRY TART
IRISH MINT
LEGENDARY LATTE
LUSCIOUS LEMON
MAPLE BACON DONUT
MOUNTAIN BLACKBERRY
MYTHICAL MANGO
MYTHICAL MOCHA
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
NUTTY YETI
OATMEAL COOKIE
ORANGE YA GLAD
ORCHARD CHERRY
PISTACHIO
POMEGRANATE RASPBERRY TART
PRIMATE PEACH
PUMPKIN PIE
RAGING RASPBERRY
RED BULL ORIGINAL
RED BULL ORIGINAL TART
ROOTBEER FLOAT
SNICKERDOODLE
STRAWBERRY SASQUATCH
SWEET CORN
THIN MINT COOKIE
TIBETAN TART
TOASTED MARSHMALLOW
TROPICAL TART
VANILLA SNOWFLAKE
WHITE CHOCOLATE MACADAMIA
YOGA YETI (GREEN TEA)
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non-fat froyo
              LESS THAN 0.5G OF FAT PER 4OZ SERVING 

low-fat froyo
3G OR LESS OF FAT PER 4OZ SERVING (EXCEPT PEANUT BUTTER 4G)

non-fat no sugar added froyo
      LESS THAN 0.5G OF FAT PER 4OZ SERVING    

non-fat non-diary sorbet
 0.5G OR LESS OF FAT PER 4OZ SERVING. NO PROBIOTIC CULTURES.

dole diary-free vegan soft serve
           CHOLESTEROL FREE; GLUTEN FREE; LACTOSE FREE; FAT FREE; VEGAN     

lactose-free soft serve
          CHOLESTEROL FREE; GLUTEN FREE; LACTOSE FREE   

BIGFOOT ON THE BEACH
CHOCOLATE CARAMEL TURTLE
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
CHOCOLATE MILK
CINNABUN
CUPCAKE BATTER
DULCE DE LECHE
FREDDY’S FAVORITE (SALTED CARAMEL)
FUDGE BROWNIE BATTER
PEANUT BUTTER
PEANUT BUTTER CUP
RED VELVET BIRTHDAY CAKE
SALTED CARAMEL PRETZEL
SPICED APPLE PIE
SWEET COCONUT
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NSA N.Y. CHEESECAKE
NSA RASPBERRY
NSA STRAWBERRY
NSA STRAWBERRY BANANA
NSA VANILLA
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BERRYLICIOUS
FRUIT PUNCH
KEY LIME
KIWI STRAWBERRY
MANGO TANGO
PINK LEMONADE
RED BULL APPLE 
RED BULL WATERMELON
WASHINGTON GREEN APPLE
WATERMELON
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LF SOFT SERVE CHOCOLATE
LF SOFT SERVE VANILLA
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ALL NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION IS BASED ON A 1/2 CUP (83G OR 4OZ) SERVING.  
PERCENT DAILY VALUES ARE BASED ON A 2,000 CALORIE DIET. INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE APPROXIMATE AND SHOULD ONLY BE USED AS A GUIDELINE. OUR 
PRODUCTS CHANGE CONTINUALLY AND WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT THE CONTENTS AND NUTRITIONAL CONTENT WILL ACTUALLY MATCH WHAT IS SHOWN ON THIS 

GUIDE. IF YOU HAVE ANY DOUBTS, YOU SHOULD NOT CONSUME THESE PRODUCTS. THANK YOU.

ALMONDS
ANDES MINTS®
APPLES
BANANAS
BLACKBERRIES
BLUEBERRIES
BROWNIE BITES
BUTTERFINGER®
CANTALOUPE
CAP’N CRUNCH®
CAROB CHIPS
CHEESECAKE BITES
CHOC. COVERED PEANUT BUTTER COOKIES
CHOCOLATE SPRINKLES
COCONUT FLAKES
COOKIE DOUGH MINIS
COOKIES AND CREAM
FROSTED ANIMAL COOKIES®
FRUITY PEBBLES CEREAL®
GHIRARDELLI CHOCOLATE CHIPS®
GHIRARDELLI WH. CHOC. CHIPS®
GOURMET JELLY BEANS
GRAHAM CRACKERS
GRAPEFRUIT
GUMMI BEARS
HONEYDEW
JELLY (ALL FLAVORS)
KIT KAT®
KIWI
LYCHEE
MACADAMIA NUTS
MALT BALLS
MANDARIN ORANGES
MANGO
MARASCHINO CHERRIES
MINI CHOCOLATE CARAMEL CUPS
MINI CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES
MINI M&M’S®
MOCHI
NILLA WAFFERS®
NSA DARK CHOCOLATE BITS
NUTTER BUTTER COOKIES®
OATS & HONEY GRANOLA
ORANGES
ORGANIC GRANOLA W/ PUMPKIN SEED
PEACHES
PEANUT BUTTER CUPS
PEANUTS
PINEAPPLE
POMEGRANATE
POPPING BOBA (ALL FLAVORS)
RASPBERRIES
RED BEAN
REESE’S PIECES®
SEEDLESS GRAPES
SNICKERS®
SOUR GUMMI WORMS
STRAWBERRIES
TOFFEE CRUNCH
WALNUTS
WATERMELON
YOGURT CHIPS
YORK PEPPERMINT PATTIES®

160
150
15
25
10
15

130
130
10
110
130
90
160
120
140
120
130
130
110
140
150
100
130
10
90
10
80
140
15
20

200
130
15
20
45
140
140
140
110
130
130
140
120
15

130
10
150
170
15
25
35
15
60
150
20
140
80
10
150
190
10
140
20

130
90
0
0
0
0

50
45
0
15
50
60
90
20
80
45
50
60
10
80
80
0

30
0
0
0

40
70
0
0

190
45
0
0
0

70
60
60
0

40
90
50
40
0

45
0

90
130
0
5
0
0
0

60
0

60
0
0

70
170
0

60
20

14
10
0
0
0
0
6
5
0

1.5
6
6
10
2.5
9
5
5
6
1
8
9
0

3.5
0
0
0

4.5
7
0
0
21
5
0
0
0
8
7
7
0

4.5
9
6

4.5
0
5
0
10
14
0
0
0
0
0
7
0
7
0
0
8
18
0
7
2

1
9
0
0
0
0

2.5
2.5
0
1
5
4
5
2
8

2.5
2
5
1
5
8
0
1
0
0
0
4

4.5
0
0

3.5
4.5
0
0
0
7

2.5
4
0

2.5
8
1

0.5
0
1
0
8
2
0
0
0
0
0

4.5
0

2.5
0
0
5

1.5
0
6
1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.5
0
0
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0
0
0
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0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

20
0
0
0
0

25
0
0
0
15
0
0
0
0
5
0
0
0
0
0
0

50
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5
5
5
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5
0
0

20
0
0
0
0

0
15
0
0
0
0

160
65
0

210
0

90
105
35
60
30
130
50
180
0

40
10
160
0
5
5
0

20
0
0
0

80
0
0
0

30
100
20
60
100
0

110
110
0

25
0

80
0
0
0
0
0

40
55
0

70
15
0

125
0
0

20
10

6
17
4
6
3
4
17
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2
24
22
10
15
24
15
18
20
18
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19
16
26
22
3
21
3
9
18
4
5
4
21
4
5
12
17
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26
21
14
19
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3
19
3
14
6
4
5
9
3
12
17
5
17
19
2

20
4
2

20
23

3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
2
0
1
0
3
0
1
0
0
2
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
1
1
0
2
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
2
1
2
1
3
0
1
2
0
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0
2
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
2
0
0
1

1
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3
3
1
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16
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3
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1
18
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4
11
14
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18
9
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0
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0
0
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0
2
0
0
15
0
8
0
0

45
35
0
0
15
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

30
0
4
0
0

25
4
0
10
0
0
6
0
0

30
0
0
4
0
0

6
4
0
0
2
0
6
2
0

30
0
6
4
2
0
2
6
2
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8
0
0
6
0
0
0
2
2
0
0
6
0
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0
0
2
2
2
0
4
6
4
4
0
6
0
2
4
0
0
2
2
2
0
0
2
0
0
0
4
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8
4
0
0
0
0
2
2
0
0
2
2
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
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0
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0
0
0
0
4
2
0
2
6
2
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4
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2
2
0
4
2
0
0

25
0
0
2
0
2
0
0
0
2
0
2
0

toppings

EGGS (E) SOY (S) NUTS (P OR TN) MILK (M)WHEAT (W)

PRODUCT ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES 
PEANUTS, TREENUTS, EGGS, SOY, MILK & WHEAT

      

Yeti Yogurt frozen yogurt is carefully crafted to contain high levels of live 
and active yogurt cultures. Our yogurt is never heated after culturing and it 
is this attention to quality that ensures that you receive the health benefits 
of the living yogurt cultures in a creamy, delicious frozen dessert creation.

non-froyo options

ABOMINABLE WHITE MOCHA
ANGEL FOOD CAKE
BAKLAVA
BANANA BLIZZARD
BERRY & THE BEAST
BIGFOOT EXTREME CHOCOLATE
BLUEBERRY ACAI TART
BLUEBERRY BURST
CARROT CAKE
CHOCO-NUTTY YETI  (NUTELLA)
COOKIES ‘N CREAM
DETOX
EGGNOG
ESPRESSO
EURO TART
GINGERBREAD SNAP
GREEK BLACK CHERRY
GREEK LEMON
GREEK PLAIN
HAWAIIAN PINEAPPLE
HIMALAYAN CHOCOLATE
HUCKLEBERRY
IN THE WILDBERRY TART
IRISH MINT
LEGENDARY LATTE
LUSCIOUS LEMON
MAPLE BACON DONUT
MOUNTAIN BLACKBERRY
MYTHICAL MANGO
MYTHICAL MOCHA
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
NUTTY YETI
OATMEAL COOKIE
ORANGE YA GLAD
ORCHARD CHERRY
PISTACHIO
POMEGRANATE RASPBERRY TART
PRIMATE PEACH
PUMPKIN PIE
RAGING RASPBERRY
RED BULL ORIGINAL
RED BULL ORIGINAL TART
ROOTBEER FLOAT
SNICKERDOODLE
STRAWBERRY SASQUATCH
SWEET CORN
THIN MINT COOKIE
TIBETAN TART
TOASTED MARSHMALLOW
TROPICAL TART
VANILLA SNOWFLAKE
WHITE CHOCOLATE MACADAMIA
YOGA YETI (GREEN TEA)
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0
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0
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M,E,TN
M,E,W
M,E,W

M
M
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M,TN
M,E,S,W

M,TN
M,E
M
M
M
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non-fat froyo
              LESS THAN 0.5G OF FAT PER 4OZ SERVING 

low-fat froyo
3G OR LESS OF FAT PER 4OZ SERVING (EXCEPT PEANUT BUTTER 4G)

non-fat no sugar added froyo
      LESS THAN 0.5G OF FAT PER 4OZ SERVING    

non-fat non-diary sorbet
 0.5G OR LESS OF FAT PER 4OZ SERVING. NO PROBIOTIC CULTURES.

dole diary-free vegan soft serve
           CHOLESTEROL FREE; GLUTEN FREE; LACTOSE FREE; FAT FREE; VEGAN     

lactose-free soft serve
          CHOLESTEROL FREE; GLUTEN FREE; LACTOSE FREE   

BIGFOOT ON THE BEACH
CHOCOLATE CARAMEL TURTLE
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
CHOCOLATE MILK
CINNABUN
CUPCAKE BATTER
DULCE DE LECHE
FREDDY’S FAVORITE (SALTED CARAMEL)
FUDGE BROWNIE BATTER
PEANUT BUTTER
PEANUT BUTTER CUP
RED VELVET BIRTHDAY CAKE
SALTED CARAMEL PRETZEL
SPICED APPLE PIE
SWEET COCONUT

110
120
120
130
120
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120
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130
110
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M
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NSA BLUEBERRY
NSA CHOCOLATE
NSA MINT
NSA N.Y. CHEESECAKE
NSA RASPBERRY
NSA STRAWBERRY
NSA STRAWBERRY BANANA
NSA VANILLA
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BERRYLICIOUS
FRUIT PUNCH
KEY LIME
KIWI STRAWBERRY
MANGO TANGO
PINK LEMONADE
RED BULL APPLE 
RED BULL WATERMELON
WASHINGTON GREEN APPLE
WATERMELON
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LF SOFT SERVE MANGO
LF SOFT SERVE ORANGE
LF SOFT SERVE PINEAPPLE
LF SOFT SERVE RASPBERRY
LF SOFT SERVE STRAWBERRY

80
80
80
80
80

5
5
5
5
5

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5
10
10
5
5

19
18
18
19
19

0
0
0
0
0

18
17
18
18
18

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

COCONUT OIL

COCONUT OIL

COCONUT OIL

COCONUT OIL

COCONUT OIL

LF SOFT SERVE CHOCOLATE
LF SOFT SERVE VANILLA

90
100

20
25

2
3

1.5
2.5

0
0

0
0

85
80

19
19

0
0

16
14

1
0

0
0

0
0

2
0

0
0

0
0

COCONUT OIL

COCONUT OIL

ALL NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION IS BASED ON A 1/2 CUP (83G OR 4OZ) SERVING.  
PERCENT DAILY VALUES ARE BASED ON A 2,000 CALORIE DIET. INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE APPROXIMATE AND SHOULD ONLY BE USED AS A GUIDELINE. OUR 
PRODUCTS CHANGE CONTINUALLY AND WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT THE CONTENTS AND NUTRITIONAL CONTENT WILL ACTUALLY MATCH WHAT IS SHOWN ON THIS 

GUIDE. IF YOU HAVE ANY DOUBTS, YOU SHOULD NOT CONSUME THESE PRODUCTS. THANK YOU.

ALMONDS
ANDES MINTS®
APPLES
BANANAS
BLACKBERRIES
BLUEBERRIES
BROWNIE BITES
BUTTERFINGER®
CANTALOUPE
CAP’N CRUNCH®
CAROB CHIPS
CHEESECAKE BITES
CHOC. COVERED PEANUT BUTTER COOKIES
CHOCOLATE SPRINKLES
COCONUT FLAKES
COOKIE DOUGH MINIS
COOKIES AND CREAM
FROSTED ANIMAL COOKIES®
FRUITY PEBBLES CEREAL®
GHIRARDELLI CHOCOLATE CHIPS®
GHIRARDELLI WH. CHOC. CHIPS®
GOURMET JELLY BEANS
GRAHAM CRACKERS
GRAPEFRUIT
GUMMI BEARS
HONEYDEW
JELLY (ALL FLAVORS)
KIT KAT®
KIWI
LYCHEE
MACADAMIA NUTS
MALT BALLS
MANDARIN ORANGES
MANGO
MARASCHINO CHERRIES
MINI CHOCOLATE CARAMEL CUPS
MINI CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES
MINI M&M’S®
MOCHI
NILLA WAFFERS®
NSA DARK CHOCOLATE BITS
NUTTER BUTTER COOKIES®
OATS & HONEY GRANOLA
ORANGES
ORGANIC GRANOLA W/ PUMPKIN SEED
PEACHES
PEANUT BUTTER CUPS
PEANUTS
PINEAPPLE
POMEGRANATE
POPPING BOBA (ALL FLAVORS)
RASPBERRIES
RED BEAN
REESE’S PIECES®
SEEDLESS GRAPES
SNICKERS®
SOUR GUMMI WORMS
STRAWBERRIES
TOFFEE CRUNCH
WALNUTS
WATERMELON
YOGURT CHIPS
YORK PEPPERMINT PATTIES®

160
150
15
25
10
15

130
130
10
110
130
90
160
120
140
120
130
130
110
140
150
100
130
10
90
10
80
140
15
20

200
130
15
20
45
140
140
140
110
130
130
140
120
15

130
10
150
170
15
25
35
15
60
150
20
140
80
10
150
190
10
140
20

130
90
0
0
0
0

50
45
0
15
50
60
90
20
80
45
50
60
10
80
80
0

30
0
0
0

40
70
0
0

190
45
0
0
0

70
60
60
0

40
90
50
40
0

45
0

90
130
0
5
0
0
0

60
0

60
0
0

70
170
0

60
20

14
10
0
0
0
0
6
5
0

1.5
6
6
10
2.5
9
5
5
6
1
8
9
0

3.5
0
0
0

4.5
7
0
0
21
5
0
0
0
8
7
7
0

4.5
9
6

4.5
0
5
0
10
14
0
0
0
0
0
7
0
7
0
0
8
18
0
7
2

1
9
0
0
0
0

2.5
2.5
0
1
5
4
5
2
8

2.5
2
5
1
5
8
0
1
0
0
0
4

4.5
0
0

3.5
4.5
0
0
0
7

2.5
4
0

2.5
8
1

0.5
0
1
0
8
2
0
0
0
0
0

4.5
0

2.5
0
0
5

1.5
0
6
1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.5
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

20
0
0
0
0

25
0
0
0
15
0
0
0
0
5
0
0
0
0
0
0

50
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5
5
5
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5
0
0

20
0
0
0
0

0
15
0
0
0
0

160
65
0

210
0

90
105
35
60
30
130
50
180
0

40
10
160
0
5
5
0

20
0
0
0

80
0
0
0

30
100
20
60
100
0

110
110
0

25
0

80
0
0
0
0
0

40
55
0

70
15
0

125
0
0

20
10

6
17
4
6
3
4
17
20
2
24
22
10
15
24
15
18
20
18
25
19
16
26
22
3
21
3
9
18
4
5
4
21
4
5
12
17
19
19
26
21
14
19
20
3
19
3
14
6
4
5
9
3
12
17
5
17
19
2

20
4
2

20
23

3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
2
0
1
0
3
0
1
0
0
2
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
1
1
0
2
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
1
2
1
2
1
3
0
1
2
0
1
0
2
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
2
0
0
1

1
15
3
3
1
3
10
13
2
12
20
7
9
10
11
9
11
10
10
15
16
20
7
2
14
2
9
14
3
4
1
18
3
4
11
14
9
18
9

90
0
8
8
3
5
2
13
1
3
4
6
1
9
15
4
14
16
1
16
1
2

20
18

6
2
0
0
0
0
2
2
0
1
0
2
2
0
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
0
2
0
2
0
0
2
0
0
2
1
0
0
0
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
3
0
3
0
3
7
0
0
0
0
5
4
0
2
2
0
0
4
0
1
1

0
0
0
0
2
0
4
0

20
0
0
4
0
0
0
2
0
0
15
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4
4
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4
0
4
0
0

0
0
2
4
10
4
0
0
15
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
10
0
2
0
0
15
0
8
0
0

45
35
0
0
15
15
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

30
0
4
0
0

25
4
0
10
0
0
6
0
0

30
0
0
4
0
0

6
4
0
0
2
0
6
2
0

30
0
6
4
2
0
2
6
2
10
8
0
0
6
0
0
0
2
2
0
0
6
0
0
0
0
2
2
2
0
4
6
4
4
0
6
0
2
4
0
0
2
2
2
0
0
2
0
0
0
4
0
0
2

8
4
0
0
0
0
2
2
0
0
2
2
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
10
0
10
0
0
0
0
4
2
0
2
6
2
0
2
4
0
4
0
0
0
0
0
2
2
0
4
2
0
0

25
0
0
2
0
2
0
0
0
2
0
2
0

toppings

EGGS (E) SOY (S) NUTS (P OR TN) MILK (M)WHEAT (W)

PRODUCT ALLERGEN INFORMATION:

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES 
PEANUTS, TREENUTS, EGGS, SOY, MILK & WHEAT

      

Yeti Yogurt frozen yogurt is carefully crafted to contain high levels of live 
and active yogurt cultures. Our yogurt is never heated after culturing and it 
is this attention to quality that ensures that you receive the health benefits 
of the living yogurt cultures in a creamy, delicious frozen dessert creation.

non-froyo options

YETI YOGURT POSTER
18-inch by 36-inch Informational Printed Poste

YETI YOGURT POSTER
18-inch by 36-inch Informational Printed Poster

VIEW



APA PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS
Printed Double Sided Half-Page Flyer

APA PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS
Printed Double Sided Half-Page Flyer

VIEW



EWTA MAGAZINE 
Bi-Annual 80+ Page Digital Magazine

EWTA MAGAZINE 
Bi-Annual 80+ Page Digital Magazine

VIEW



APA HOMEPAGE SLIDESHOW
Website Slides

APA HOMEPAGE SLIDESHOW
Website Slides

VIEW



APA ADVERTISING
Digital Ad Campaign for Magazine

APA ADVERTISING
Digital Ad Campaign for Magazine

VIEW



APA SUSTAINABILITY GUIDE
Printed and Digtial Multi-Page Publication

APA SUSTAINABILITY GUIDE
Printed and Digtial Multi-Page Publication

VIEW



EWTA SOCIAL MEDIA
Weekly LinkedIn Posts

EWTA SOCIAL MEDIA
Weekly LinkedIn Posts

VIEW


